
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 77056222

Data publicarii	29.11.22	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.028,13 RON - 4.028,13 RON

Descriere: Capac WC 6X21.01=126.06; Burduf WC 4X23.53=94.12; Robinet 2X33.61=67.22; Baterii sanitare 2X100.84=201.68; Bazin WC 1X142.86=142.86; Zavor 15X8.40=126.00; Pensule 12X15.13=181.56; Holsurub cu diblu 500X2.10=1050.00; Surub 400X0.84=336.00; Trafalet 10X21.01=210.10; Intrerupator 10X21.01=210.10; Faras 10X10.08=100.80; Prize duble 9X21.01=189.09; Banda izolatoare 10X4.20=42.00; Bec cu led 30X15.13=453.90; Saci rafie 20X1.51=30.20; Baterii alcaline 20X13.45=269.00; Gratar trafalet 3X8.40=25.20; Gratar trafalet 3X5.88=17.64; Steker 2X10.08=20.16; Covoras intrare 4X33.61=134.44.
